
Kolotylo Onufrii Oleksandrovych

Сategory Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position ЧЕРНІВЕЦЬКИЙ АПЕЛЯЦІЙНИЙ СУД, Judge 

Date of dismissal Sept. 7, 2021 

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

1.57 
Expand  

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 129087.85 exceeds USD 50000

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020. 

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version. 
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15546
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15546
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/4189ee8a-86fa-46e9-870d-3e847e571b7b
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/


Scoring archive  

 
CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Name Type of connection Period

Kolotylo Kateryna Hryhorivna 

Управління Західного офісу

Держаудитслужби в Чернівецькій

області , Заступник начальника

управління - начальник відділу

контролю у соціальній галузі та сфері

культури 

wife —

Kolotylo T. O. daughter —

http://pep.org.ua/en/person/11099
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/11099
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/11099
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/11099
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/11100
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/11100
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/11100
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/11100


INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
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Year Position 
Declarant's

income, USD 

Family

income,

USD 

Expenses and other

transactions of the

declarant, USD 

2019 Чернівецький апеляційний

суд, Суддя Чернівецького

апеляційного суду, секретар

судової палати з розгляду

кримінальних справ та справ

про адміністративні

правопорушення

96 426,89 17

077,55

2019 Чернівецький апеляційний

суд, Суддя Чернівецького

апеляційного суду, секретар

судової палати з розгляду

кримінальних справ та справ

про адміністративні

правопорушення

96 144,97 17

077,55

2018 Чернівецький апеляційний

суд, Суддя Чернівецького

апеляційного суду, секретар

судової палати з розгляду

кримінальних справ та справ

про адміністративні

правопорушення

70 825,09 13

193,32

2017 апеляційний суд

Чернівецької області, Суддя

апеляційного суду

Чернівецької області,

секретар судової палати з

розгляду кримінальних справ

27 074,17 7 535,43

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9380777-a368-4162-9925-0270e19ffea5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e095269a-ed33-4a4b-a8c9-d52ff8c657a4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_59db3987-aef1-4c4c-a9ef-2917b27731a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba4ab205-7d45-48bf-a604-c4ae803d78d3


Year Position 
Declarant's

income, USD 

Family

income,

USD 

Expenses and other

transactions of the

declarant, USD 

2016 Chernivzi oblast (region) Court

of Appeal, Judge of the

Chernivtsi oblast (region) Court

of Appeal, Secretary of the

Criminal Chamber

15 779,42 5 691,77

2015 Chernivzi oblast (region) Court

of Appeal, Judge of the

Chernivtsi oblast (region) Court

of Appeal, Secretary of the

Criminal Chamber

13 947,40 4 522,45

2014 General Court of Appeal , Judge

of the Chernivtsi oblast (region)

Court of Appeal, Secretary of

the Criminal Chamber

20 747,31 9 637,57
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5f8500c-26a8-4ca9-81be-7f656efa6270
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1a8fb89c-8478-4130-beb4-9f16c0e9aa9e
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_33_133


MONETARY ASSETS:



Declarant Family

Year Asset type UAH USD EUR OtherUAH USDEUROther

2019 Deposits 637

908,00

23

388,00

— — — — 

2019 Cash 500

000,00

80

000,00

1

000,00

— — — 

2019 Other — — — — — — 

2019 Deposits 637

908,00

23

388,00

— — — — 

2019 Cash 500

000,00

80

000,00

1

000,00

— — — 

2019 Other — — — — — — 

2018 Deposits 379

410,00

22

694,00

— 156

119,00

— — 

2018 Cash 200

000,00

45

000,00

3

000,00

— — — 

2018 Other — — — — — — 

2017 Deposits 159

907,00

21

731,00

— 38

738,00

— — 

2017 Cash 100

000,00

15

000,00

3

000,00

— — — 

2017 Other — — — — — — 
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9380777-a368-4162-9925-0270e19ffea5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9380777-a368-4162-9925-0270e19ffea5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9380777-a368-4162-9925-0270e19ffea5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e095269a-ed33-4a4b-a8c9-d52ff8c657a4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e095269a-ed33-4a4b-a8c9-d52ff8c657a4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e095269a-ed33-4a4b-a8c9-d52ff8c657a4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_59db3987-aef1-4c4c-a9ef-2917b27731a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_59db3987-aef1-4c4c-a9ef-2917b27731a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_59db3987-aef1-4c4c-a9ef-2917b27731a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba4ab205-7d45-48bf-a604-c4ae803d78d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba4ab205-7d45-48bf-a604-c4ae803d78d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba4ab205-7d45-48bf-a604-c4ae803d78d3


Declarant Family

Year Asset type UAH USD EUR OtherUAH USDEUROther

2016 Deposits 113

838,00

20

694,00

— 36

506,00

— — 

2016 Cash 50

000,00

10

000,00

3

000,00

— — — 

2016 Other — — — — — — 

2015 Deposits 55

835,00

20

170,00

3

706,00

60

085,00

— — 

2015 Cash 100

000,00

5

000,00

3

000,00

— — — 

2015 Other — — — — — — 

2014 Deposits 420

376,67

— — 35

474,60

— — 

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5f8500c-26a8-4ca9-81be-7f656efa6270
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5f8500c-26a8-4ca9-81be-7f656efa6270
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5f8500c-26a8-4ca9-81be-7f656efa6270
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1a8fb89c-8478-4130-beb4-9f16c0e9aa9e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1a8fb89c-8478-4130-beb4-9f16c0e9aa9e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1a8fb89c-8478-4130-beb4-9f16c0e9aa9e
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_33_133


FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

Year Declarant's total, Household (family) total, 

2019 UAH — 

2019 UAH — 

2018 UAH — 

2017 UAH — 

2016 UAH — 

2015 UAH — 

2014 UAH —
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9380777-a368-4162-9925-0270e19ffea5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e095269a-ed33-4a4b-a8c9-d52ff8c657a4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_59db3987-aef1-4c4c-a9ef-2917b27731a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba4ab205-7d45-48bf-a604-c4ae803d78d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5f8500c-26a8-4ca9-81be-7f656efa6270
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1a8fb89c-8478-4130-beb4-9f16c0e9aa9e
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_33_133


GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

Year Declarant's total, USD Household (family) total, USD 

2019 —

2019 —

2018 21,03

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

 

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9380777-a368-4162-9925-0270e19ffea5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e095269a-ed33-4a4b-a8c9-d52ff8c657a4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_59db3987-aef1-4c4c-a9ef-2917b27731a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba4ab205-7d45-48bf-a604-c4ae803d78d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5f8500c-26a8-4ca9-81be-7f656efa6270
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1a8fb89c-8478-4130-beb4-9f16c0e9aa9e
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_33_133


REAL ESTATE:

Year Land 
Residential

buildings 
Apartments 

Other real

estate 

2019 9665.0 sq. m (4) — 104.4 sq. m 

(2) 

2019 9665.0 sq. m (4) — 104.4 sq. m 

(2) 

2018 9665.0 sq. m (4) — 104.4 sq. m 

(2) 

2017 9665.0 sq. m (4) — 104.4 sq. m 

(2) 

2016 9665.0 sq. m (4) — 104.4 sq. m 

(2) 

2015 9665.0 sq. m (4) — 104.4 sq. m 

(2) 

2014 9665.0 sq. m (5) 30.0 sq. m (1) 104.4 sq. m 

(2) 
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9380777-a368-4162-9925-0270e19ffea5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e095269a-ed33-4a4b-a8c9-d52ff8c657a4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_59db3987-aef1-4c4c-a9ef-2917b27731a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba4ab205-7d45-48bf-a604-c4ae803d78d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5f8500c-26a8-4ca9-81be-7f656efa6270
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1a8fb89c-8478-4130-beb4-9f16c0e9aa9e
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_33_133


VEHICLES:

Year Declarant Family 

2019 • Хюндай Акцент 2014

2019 • Хюндай Акцент 2014

2018 • Хюндай Акцент 2014

2017 • Хюндай Акцент 2014

2016 • Хюндай Акцент 2014

2015 • Хюндай Акцент 2014

2014 • Hyundai Accent 1396 куб. см.

2014

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9380777-a368-4162-9925-0270e19ffea5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e095269a-ed33-4a4b-a8c9-d52ff8c657a4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_59db3987-aef1-4c4c-a9ef-2917b27731a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba4ab205-7d45-48bf-a604-c4ae803d78d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5f8500c-26a8-4ca9-81be-7f656efa6270
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1a8fb89c-8478-4130-beb4-9f16c0e9aa9e
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_33_133


CAREER:

Period Position 

Nov. 8, 2018 — till Sept. 7, 2021 ЧЕРНІВЕЦЬКИЙ АПЕЛЯЦІЙНИЙ

СУД, Judge

Dec. 16, 1992 — till Nov. 8, 2018 Chernivzi oblast (region) Court

of Appeal, Judge

 
BANK ACCOUNTS:

Bank Taxpayer's number Status 

JSC Ukreximbank 00032112 Bank customer

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 Bank customer

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 Bank customer

JSC "Ukrsibbank" 09807750 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's

right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of

the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019 
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15546
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15546
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1533
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1533
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3299
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4589
https://antac.org.ua


Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED

https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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